EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY

DEVIATION REPORT

Nome Of Comp

Address

/4

1 Paso Natural Gas Company P. 0. Box 990, Farmington, NM 87401
L‘f‘fe)well L Well No. Unit Letter Sescgon Towns?r;i(;N Ranqesw
Pool County

Blanco MV Sap Juan

DEPTH
723"
1235
1726
2229"
2699"
3204
3345
3827
4347
4869"
5354

- 5590

DEVIATION

1/20
10
3/40
10
1©
3/4°
1/4°
3/4°
10
10

3740

19

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of
El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and

that this report was prepared by me or un
the facts stated therein are true to the best of my

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

Loe 5 Lo

=z O

der my supervision and directions and that
knowledge and belief.

;/(////V/‘/A;[;M /Y/?/I/QJLNM;W

3rd

day of

Notary Public in and for San Juan County,

New Mexico

May

, 1976,

My commission expires October 5, 1976.



