EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY

DEVIATION REPORT

Nome Of Company El Paso Natural Gas Company		Address P.	O. Box	990, Farmin	ngton, NM 87401	
Leose Howell L	Well No. 4A	Unit Letter ()	Section 34	Township 30N	Range 8W	
Pool Blanco MV				County	San Juan	

DEPTH		DEVIATION
723'		1/20
1235'	•	10
1726'		3/40
2229'	STELLE .	10
2699'	RILLIVED	10
3204'	MAY 4 1976	3/4 ⁰
3345'	ONL COM. COM.	1/40
3827'	CHOT	3/4 ⁰
4347'		10
48691		10
5354'		3/4 ⁰
5590'	en e	10

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

	Ville	in Alla	with	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	3rd	day of _	May	, 1976.

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

My commission expires October 5, 1976.